
I.D.:	63294760

P66-AB-Pachet	TVR

Data
publicarii

19.11.21 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

24.689,00	RON	-	24.689,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Switch	unmanaged	8	port	POE+,	58W	total	power,	2	x	SFP,	tip	TL-SG2210P	sau	echivalent
include	2	buc	SIMPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	SC/PC-LC/PC	0.3M	0.9mm	(	cu	o	toleranta	de
2cm)	-	10	buc	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	GIGABIT	2*SLOT	SFP	2*RJ45	tip	SBN-MC-GSSF-002	sau
echivalent	include	1	buc	SIMPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	SC/PC-LC/PC	0.3M	0.9mm	(	cu	o
toleranta	de	2cm)	-	37	buc	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	GIGABIT	2*SLOT	SFP	4*RJ45	JF	tip	SBN-MC-
GSSF-J24	sau	echivalent	include	1	buc	SIMPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	SM	SC/PC-LC/PC	0.3M
0.9mm	(	cu	o	toleranta	de	2cm)	-	3	buc	Modul	SFP	WDM	fibra	single	mode	1GB	tip	A	maxim
10Km	-	20	buc	Modul	SFP	WDM	fibra	single	mode	1GB	tip	B	maxim	10Km	-	20	buc	Modul	SFP
fibra	multi	mode	1GB	maxim	10Km	-	10	buc	Patch	cord	optic	singlemode	duplex	LC/PC-LC/PC
1	m	-	30	buc	Patch	cord	optic	multimode	mode	OM3	duplex	SC/PC-LC/PC	1	m	-	10	buc	Patch
cord	optic	multimode	mode	OM3	duplex	SC/PC-LC/PC	10	m	-	5	buc	Injector	POE	48V	24W
Gigabit	1000	Mb/s	tip	POE-48-24W-G	sau	echivalent	-	20	buc	Cablu	ecranat	U/FTP	cat.	5E	24
AWG	Cupru	solid,	100	Ohm,	Outdoor	cu	sufa	rola	305m	-	2	role	Conectori	cablu	U/FTP	tip	SW-
RJ45-CAT5e-FTP	sau	echivalent	-	100	buc	Cablu	UTP	cat.5E	24	AWG	Cupru	solid,	100	Ohm,
indoor,	rola	305m	-	1	rola	Conectori	cablu	UTP	tip	SW-RJ45-CAT5e-UTP	sau	echivalent	-	200
buc	Cutii	de	aparat	tip	GEWISS	GW44008	DOZA	DERIVATIE	APARENTA	240X190X90	IP55	cu
presetupe	sau	echivalent	-	12	buc	Adaptor	Thunderbol	3	(USB-C)	la	Thunderbolt	2	-	3	buc
Sasiu	montabil	in	rack	19"	pt	media	convert


